
1 A057 Abdisa Firanol Merga 966406346 Firanolm@gmail.com
2 A030 Abegaz Belete Sirahbizu 919192435 Belete.sirahbizu@gmail.com
3 AW029 Asele Tesfahun Alene 910104544 tesfahunalene@gmail.com
4 A005 Asfawu Abel Fekadu 924550019 Abelolove123@gmail.com
5 AW186 Babure Tareku Kasa 938017655 tarekukasa343@gmail.com
6 A071 Berihun Habtamu Sewagegn 918635634 Habtamusewagegn@gmail.com
7 A121 Eshetu Samson Asfaw 923328312 Astu3155@gmail.com
8 AW062 G/senbet Dawit Sahle 924781710 sohledawit@gmail.com
9 A112 Gessessow Mulu Abrha 914424080 Phillipsmulu@gmail.com

10 A065 Haile Getachew Mhiret 922271942 Getachewmhiret3@gmail.com
11 A143 Joga Tsegaye Birhanu 932646432 Tsegayebirhanuj@gmail.com
12 AW063 Megersa Biruk Abebe 913811690 birukab392@gmail.com
13 A140 Mengesha Thomas Wondye 975307737 Totowondye@gmai.com
14 AW191 Nukuro Dilebo Temesgen 912344941 endujesul@gmail.com
15 A014 Nuru Adnan Mujib 920588826 Xyzadnanxyz@gmail.com
16 A047 Ribiso Elto Mulatu 978928615 Eltomulatu@gmail.com
17 AW057 Tariku Tadese BekEle 916780438 taddesebekele@gmail.com
18 AW006 Wodajo Abdi Tesema 920598799 abiheard@gmail.com
19 A154 Wolde Yonatan Mitiku 921157850 Yonimitiku50@gmail.com
20 A077 Yeibyo Hailemariam Mebrahtu 935592303 Hailemariammebrahtu73@gmail.com
21 A156 Wasyoun Yoseph Adane 947396659 Yoseph.adane58@gmail.com
22 AW162 Zewde Henok Teshome 932442131 yodahenok@gmail.com
23 BW272 Alene Abiyu Mehabaw 918317234
24 BW004 Ali Yeterawork Belay 935848349
25 BW072 Amda Nurhusen Shita 921880079 Nuru307@gmail.com
26 BW061 Andualem Endalkachew Mekonnen 920349820 Endalkmonche7@gmail.com
27 BW024 Asres Adugna Yeshaneh 910906131
28 BW003 Belay Weldesenbet Minichil 942837137
29 B020 Degefi Tinsae Feyissa 921736330
30 BW102 Engdaw Saleamlak Worku 918398973
31 BW028 Gabicho Abeal Wolde 935537264
32 BW271 Gebreyohannes Filmon Gebremeskel 919430337
33 BW013 Gizachew Yaschalew Ayele 941384032
34 B001 Manaye Abebe Minuye 915852736 Minuyeabebe@gmail.com
35 BW048 Menayehu Mulukasa Bantigegne 919482585 mulukassabantigegn@gmail.com
36 BW056 Mengestu Munugeta Habtamu 912664048 mulugetahabtamu73@gmail.com
37 BW100 Mogess Fekadu Tegegne 935834720
38 BW151 Nigatu Wondimeneh Tihitnaw 932914364
39 BW029 Seid Abdihakim Muktar 947850333
40 BW279 Shegnew Yosef Assefa 927604778
41 BW135 Shiferaw Yosef Mekonnen 932275178
42 BW075 Tebedge Tesfu Fiseha 922597840 ufset.2017@gmail.com
43 BW097 Tegegne Estibel Sisay 933558568
44 BW235 Tegegne Libanous Animut 938835386
45 BW059 Tesera Asmamawu Worku 938252708 0600abt@gmail.com
46 BW092 Teshome Sisay Getnet 918250589
47 BW143 Yaltaye Mulusew Wondie 920756605
48 BW070 Yitayeh Girma Chalie 936324686 girmaycha@gmail.com
49 BW139 Zelalem Getachew Erkihun 970345303
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